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Schedule A: Direct Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

Heavy &amp; Highway Construction Workers 
Local 158 
4655 Linglestown Road 
SuiteD 

1. 
2.labor union 
3.Harrisburg, PA

07/27/2015 $2,742.90 $9,074.00

Heavy &amp; Highway Construction Workers 
Local 158 
4655 Linglestown Road 
SuiteD 

1. 
2.labor union 
3.Harrisburg, PA

09/16/2015 $3,090.98 $12,164.98

Heavy &amp; Highway Construction Workers 
Local 158 
4655 Linglestown Road 
SuiteD 

1. 
2.labor union 
3.Harrisburg, PA

09/16/2015 $2,858.39 $15,023.37

liuna Local  616 
PO Box 5184 
Cresaptown, MD 21505

1. 
2.labor union 
3.Cresaptown, MD

07/27/2015 $250.00 $1,750.00

liuna Local  616 
PO Box 5184 
Cresaptown, MD 21505

1. 
2.labor union 
3.Cresaptown, MD

09/16/2015 $250.00 $2,000.00

liuna Local  616 
PO Box 5184 
Cresaptown, MD 21505

1. 
2.labor union 
3.Cresaptown, MD

09/16/2015 $250.00 $2,250.00

Liuna Local 130 
431 Wyoming Avenue 
Scranton, PA 18503

1. 
2.labor union 
3.Scranton, PA

07/27/2015 $826.08 $4,720.29

Liuna Local 130 
431 Wyoming Avenue 
Scranton, PA 18503

1. 
2.labor union 
3.Scranton, PA

09/16/2015 $841.44 $5,561.73

Liuna Local 130 
431 Wyoming Avenue 
Scranton, PA 18503

1. 
2.labor union 
3.Scranton, PA

09/16/2015 $844.62 $6,406.35

Total This Period $11,954.41
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Schedule D: Expenditures 
 
Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

Barker for Senate 
P.O. Box 10527 
Alexandria, VA 22310

political contribution Brian 
Petruska 07/13/2015 $1,000.00

Common Good PAC 
1710 East Franklin Street 
Third Floor 
Richmond, VA 23223

political contribution Brian 
Petruska 07/13/2015 $25,000.00

Dance for Senate 
P.O. Box 2584 
Petersburg, VA 23804

political contribution Brian 
Petruska 07/13/2015 $1,000.00

Deeds for Senate 
P.O. Box 5462 
Charlottesville, VA 22905-5462

political contribution Brian 
Petruska 07/13/2015 $1,000.00

Ebbin for Virginia 
P.O. Box 26415 
Alexandria, VA 22313

political contribution Brian 
Petruska 07/13/2015 $2,500.00

Edwards for Virginia Senate 
P.O. Box 1179 
Roanoke, VA 24006-1179

political contribution Brian 
Petruska 07/13/2015 $1,000.00

Favola for State Senate 
2319 18th Street N. 
Arlington, VA 22201

political contribution Brian 
Petruska 07/13/2015 $1,000.00

Friends of Janet Howell 
P.O. Box 2608 
Reston, VA 20195

political contribution Brian 
Petruska 07/13/2015 $1,000.00

Friends of John Miller 
P.O. Box 6113 
Newport News, VA 23606

political contribution Brian 
Petruska 07/13/2015 $1,000.00

Friends of Kenneth Cooper Alexander 
120 W. Berkley Avenue 
Norfolk, VA 23523

political contribution Brian 
Petruska 07/13/2015 $1,000.00

Gecker for Senate 
8137 Whittington Drive 
Richmond, VA 23235

political contribution Brian 
Petruska 07/13/2015 $10,000.00

Lewis for Senate 
P.O. Box 760 
Accomac, VA 23301

political contribution Brian 
Petruska 07/13/2015 $1,000.00

Locke for State Senate 
P.O. Box 9048 
Hampton, VA 23670

political contribution Brian 
Petruska 07/13/2015 $1,000.00
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Lucas for Senate 
P.O. Box 700 
Portsmouth, VA 23705-0700

political contribution Brian 
Petruska 07/13/2015 $1,000.00

Marsden for Senate 
P.O. Box 10889 
Burke, VA 22009

political contribution Brian 
Petruska 07/13/2015 $1,000.00

McCabe for Senate 
P.O. Box 4332 
Ashburn, VA 20148

political contribution Brian 
Petruska 07/13/2015 $2,500.00

McEachin for Senate 
4719 Nine Mile Road 
Richmond, VA 23223

political contribution Brian 
Petruska 07/13/2015 $5,000.00

McPike for Senate 
P.O. Box 2819 
Woodbridge, VA 22195

political contribution Brian 
Petruska 07/13/2015 $10,000.00

Petersen for State Senate 
P.O. Box 1066 
Fairfax, VA 22038

political contribution Brian 
Petruska 07/13/2015 $1,000.00

Richard Saslaw for State Senate 
P.O. Box 1856 
Springfield, VA 22151

political contribution Brian 
Petruska 07/13/2015 $5,000.00

Wexton for State Senate 
20 West Market Street 
Leesburg, VA 22017

political contribution Brian 
Petruska 07/13/2015 $1,000.00

Friends of Charniele Herring 
PO Box 11779 
Alexandria, VA 22312

political contribution Brian 
Petruska 07/22/2015 $5,000.00

Friends of David Toscano 
P.O. Box 283 
Charlottesville, VA 22902

political contribution Brian 
Petruska 07/22/2015 $5,000.00

Friends of Kaye Kory 
6505 Waterway Drive 
Falls Church, VA 22044

political contribution Brian 
Petruska 07/22/2015 $500.00

Friends of Vivian Watts 
8717 Mary Lee Lane 
Annandale, VA 22003

political contribution Brian 
Petruska 07/22/2015 $500.00

Citizens for Daun S. Hester 
1751 Church Street 
Norfolk, VA 23504

political contribution Brian 
Petruska 07/23/2015 $500.00
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Friends of Betsy Carr 
P.O. Box 14625 
Richmond, VA 23221

political contribution Brian 
Petruska 07/23/2015 $500.00

Friends of David Bulova 
P.O. Box 106 
Fairfax Station, VA 22039

political contribution Brian 
Petruska 07/23/2015 $500.00

Friends of Delores McQuinn 
900 North 35th Street 
Richmond, VA 23223

political contribution Brian 
Petruska 07/23/2015 $500.00

Friends of Eileen Filler-Corn 
P.O. Box 523082 
Springfield, VA 22152

political contribution Brian 
Petruska 07/23/2015 $500.00

Friends of Jeion Ward 
P.O. Box 7310 
Hampton, VA 23666

political contribution Brian 
Petruska 07/23/2015 $500.00

Friends of Jennifer McClellan 
P.O. Box 47 
Richmond, VA 23218

political contribution Brian 
Petruska 07/23/2015 $500.00

Friends of Joseph Lindsey 
500 East Plume Street 
Suite 105 
Norfolk, VA 23510

political contribution Brian 
Petruska 07/23/2015 $500.00

Friends of Ken Plum 
2073 Cobblestone Lane 
Reston, VA 20191

political contribution Brian 
Petruska 07/23/2015 $500.00

Friends of Lionell Spruill 
P.O. Box 5403 
Chesapeake, VA 23324

political contribution Brian 
Petruska 07/23/2015 $500.00

Friends of Luke Torian 
4222 Fortuna Center Plaza 
Suite 659 
Dumfries, VA 22025

political contribution Brian 
Petruska 07/23/2015 $500.00

Friends of Marcus Simon 
P.O. Box 958 
Falls Church, VA 22040

political contribution Brian 
Petruska 07/23/2015 $500.00

Friends of Matthew James 
25 Early Street 
Portsmouth, VA 23701

political contribution Brian 
Petruska 07/23/2015 $500.00

Friends of Roslyn Tyler 
25359 Blue Star Highway 
Jarratt, VA 23867

political contribution Brian 
Petruska 07/23/2015 $500.00
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Friends of Sam Rasoul 
P.O. Box 13842 
Roanoke, VA 24037

political contribution Brian 
Petruska 07/23/2015 $500.00

LiUNA Education PAC 
905 16th Street, NW 
Washington, DC 20006

transfer to affiliated PAC Brian 
Petruska 07/27/2015 $121,636.86

PNC Bank 
1920 L Street NW 
Washington, DC 20036

bank fee for new checks printed Brian 
Petruska 08/06/2015 $162.16

People for Jermaine Jones 
P.O. Box 747 
Baltimore, MD 21203

political contribution Brian 
Petruska 08/07/2015 $4,000.00

Boysko for Delegate 
P.O. Box 247 
Herndon, VA 20172

political contribution Brian 
Petruska 09/08/2015 $1,000.00

Christian Dorsey for County Board 
1009 S. Columbus Street 
Arlington, VA 22204

political contribution Brian 
Petruska 09/08/2015 $2,500.00

Friends of Allison Silberberg 
1544 Mount Eagle Place 
Alexandria, VA 22302-2120

political contribution Brian 
Petruska 09/08/2015 $2,000.00

Friends of John Bullock 
P.O. Box 7049 
Baltimore, MD 21216

political contribution Brian 
Petruska 09/08/2015 $1,000.00

Friends of Kristerfer Burnett 
P.O. Box 11518 
Baltimore, MD 21229

political contribution Brian 
Petruska 09/08/2015 $1,000.00

Friends of Marilyn Mosby 
1050 Hull Street 
Suite 120 
Baltimore, MD 21230

political contribution Brian 
Petruska 09/08/2015 $1,000.00

John Chapman for Alexandria City Council 
112 West Taylor Run Parkway 
Alexandria, VA 22314

political contribution Brian 
Petruska 09/08/2015 $1,000.00

Kathleen Murphy for Delegate 
PO Box 146 
McLean, VA 22101

political contribution Brian 
Petruska 09/08/2015 $2,500.00

Katie Cristol for County Board 
1649 South Barton Street 
Arlington, VA 22204

political contribution Brian 
Petruska 09/08/2015 $2,500.00
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Wilson for Council 
300 Aspen Street 
Alexandria, VA 22305

political contribution Brian 
Petruska 09/08/2015 $1,000.00

Total This Period $233,799.02
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Schedule G: Statement of Funds Number of 
Contributions

Amount

Contributions Received This Period

1. Schedule A [Over $100] 9 $11,954.41

2. Schedule B [Over $100] 0 $0.00

3. Un-itemized Cash Contributions [$100 or less] 0 $0.00

4. Un-itemized In-Kind Contributions [$100 or less] 0 $0.00

5. Total 9 $11,954.41

Bank Interest, Refunded Expenditures and Rebates

6. Schedule C [also enter on Line 17b on Schedule H] $0.00

Expenditures Made This Period

7. Schedule B [From line 2 Above] $0.00

8. Un-itemized In-Kind contributions [From line 4 Above] $0.00

9. Schedule D [Expenditures] $233,799.02

10. Total [add lines 7, 8 and 9] $233,799.02

Reconciliation of Loan Account

11. Beginning loan balance [from line 15 of last report] $0.00

12. Loans received this period [from Schedule E-Part 1] $0.00

13. Subtotal $0.00

14. Subtract: Loans repaid this period [from Schedule E-Part2] $0.00

15. Ending loan balance $0.00
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Schedule H: Summary of Receipts and Disbursements

16. Beginning Balance [Line 19 of last Report] $455,195.50

17. Receipts for Current Reporting Period:

a. Contributions received this period [Line 5 of Schedule G] $11,954.41

b. Bank interest, refunded expenditures and rebates 
[Line 6 of Schedule G]

$0.00

c. Loans received this period [Line 12 of Schedule G] $0.00

d. Subtotal: Contributions and Receipts received this period $11,954.41

e. Total Expendable Funds [Add Linds 16 and 17d] $467,149.91

18. Disbursements for Current Reporting Period

a. Expenditures made this reporting period 
[Line 10 of Schedule G]

$233,799.02

b. Loans repaid this reporting period [Line 14 of Schedule G] $0.00

c. Other surplus funds paid out [from Schedule I] $0.00

d. Total Payments Made [Add lines 18a,18b, and 18c] $233,799.02

19. Ending Balance [Subtract Line 18b from Line 17e] $233,350.89

20. Total Unpaid Debts [from Schedule F of this report] $0.00

Committee's Receipts and Disbursements - Election Cycle 

21. Balance at Start of Election Cycle $670,631.44

22. Previous Receipts [Line 24 from last report] $69,337.78

23. Receipts from Current Reporting Previous [Line 17d above] $11,954.41

24. Total Receipts this Election Cycle [Add lines 22 and 23] $81,292.19

25. Total Funds Available [Add lines 21 and 24] $751,923.63

26. Previous Disbursements [Line 28 from last report] $284,773.72

27. Disbursements from Current Reporting Period 
[Line 18d above]

$233,799.02

28. Total Disbursements this Election Cycle $518,572.74

29. Ending Balance $233,350.89
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